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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 20Ripics Carousel Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 DIROSE
2 WINTERS
3 THOMAS
4 T MCNEILL
5 B GREEN
6 T DECKER
7 RIPIC
8 GREGORIS
9 BAZARNIK

10 HAWLEY
11 Jeremy GREEN

12 PETERS
13 PECHA
14 CHASE
15 DURY
16 SANYSHYN
17 SCOTT
18 VACANT
19 COSTICK
20 WERTMAN
21 STREBY
22 WELCH

23 BELCHER
24 HINKLEY
25 ZIMMERMAN
26 TRANSUE
27 Jon GREEN
28 WILLMOTT
29 E DECKER
30 KENDALL
31 KNITTLE
32 TOCCI
33 KARN

34 Ty MCNEILL
35 ANDERSON
36 WOLLSCHLEGER
37 DRUMM
38 GAYDORUS
39 VACANT
40 FLEMING
41 FULLER
42 KRAUSE

Lane Assignments
11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18

Wk01  09/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22
9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16

Wk02  09/15  22-  7  38-  3 -17-  32-  9  13- 30 26- 28 41- 23 -37-   6- 42  21-  5  11- 27 Manually assigned
Wk03  09/22   2- 10 -29- -16- -42- -23-  41-  6  18- 12   7- 15 -22-   3- 25  14- 24
Wk04  09/29 - 7-  26-  6   3- 32   2-  9  38- 30 31- 22  29-  5  17- 11 -41-  33- 13 - 8- Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk05  10/06 -19-  26- 14 10- 32 23- 42 15- 35 18- 16  33-  7 -20-  30-  9  29-  5  24- 13
Wk06  10/13  35- 10 27- 1847-44^ 36- 24 39- 12 20- 25 - 7-   3- 26   2- 42  22- 17 41- 38Position Round- Start Lane - 11

Wk07  10/20  23-  8  30-  7 -20- -32-  28- 42 41- 16 40- 38 10- 13 -27-   3- 22  34-  9
Wk08  10/27   7-  2 -38-  41- 17   3- 26   6- 42  22- 32 23- 30 - 4-   5- 29  13-  1   9- 11Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk09  11/03  33- 35 13- 38 16- 39 19- 42 18- 21   2- 22   4- 25   5-  7  27-  9  30- 32 11- 14

11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18
Wk10  11/10   7-  2  15- 34  40-  3  29- 37   4- 20  36-  6  24- 27  41-  1  21-  5   9- 11  35- 26 Manually assigned
Wk11  11/17  38-  4   8- 27   7- 15  37- 25 41- 42   1-  3   6- 23  40- 30 35- 14 33- 31 36- 13
Wk12  11/24   2-  7  37- 15   3- 29  34-  4   6- 20  40- 41   9- 24  36- 26   5-  1  35- 27 31- 11Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk13  12/01  36- 11 14- 24 30- 32 25- 13 17- 42   3- 40  31- 16   5- 37   9- 18  19- 12   6-  1
Wk14  12/08  42- 22 39- 32 18- 23 12- 19 10- 17 38- 16 31- 13 28- 25   8- 14  41- 24  36-  1 Manually assigned

Wk15  12/15  42-  2  23-  9  24- 12   4- 36  19- 34 32- 17 29- 11  21-  7  39- 18 13- 14 25- 40
7-8 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14

Wk16  12/22  22- 16 32- 39 18- 23 14- 19 38- 17 42- 10 26- 29  24-  1   5- 41   2-  7  40-  3 Manually assigned
Wk17  12/29  24- 11  33-  1  40- 10 28- 19 23- 27 38- 29  41-  2  20- 21 31- 22   9- 35  16- 25
Wk18  01/05   2-  7  40- 20   3- 15  36- 37  29-  6  34-  4   9- 26  24-  5   1- 30  11- 13 31- 33Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk19  01/12  40- 17 22- 27  41-  2  31- 13 37- 25   6- 15   5- 38  19- 28 14- 24 16- 35   9- 29
Wk20  01/19  33- 30 41- 31 12- 27  29-  5  24- 11   9-  1   2-  7  40- 37  20-  3  34- 36   6- 15Position Round- Start Lane - 7

Wk21  01/26  13- 27 21- 28 25- 14  19-  8  10- 38 17- 16 42- 22 18- 39 32- 23 30- 31   9- 12
Wk22  02/02  13- 27 21- 28 25- 14  19-  8  10- 38 17- 16 42- 22 18- 39 32- 23 30- 31   9- 12 Manually assigned
Wk23  02/09  28-  9  42- 35 36- 19  34-  4   6-  1  16- 32  17-  7  14- 33  24-  5  13- 26 27- 38
Wk24  02/16  16- 42 32- 39 18- 23 27- 21 25- 13 28- 19  24-  5  11- 26  30-  9   2-  7  40- 20 Manually assigned
Wk25  02/23  27- 25   3- 10   5- 29  38- 26 11- 21 23- 40   2-  6   1- 19  24- 13 41- 32 12- 34

Wk26  03/01   2-  7  40- 20  36-  6  34-  3  29- 37   5- 15   4- 24  11- 26   9- 30  33- 12  35-  1 Manually assigned
Wk27  03/08  36- 31   4-  5  41- 24   2- 20  21- 29   7- 25  15-  9   3- 32  33- 16 22- 14   6- 42
Wk28  03/15   1- 33  35- 12 13- 27 31- 21 41- 25 19- 28 34- 36  15-  4   5- 29   2-  7  40- 20 Manually assigned
Wk29  03/22  34- 11   2- 21   1- 17  33- 41 38- 28 23- 14 32- 27  16-  3   7- 42  10-  5  13- 36 Manually assigned
Wk30  03/29  13- 41 21- 14 25- 28 19- 38   8- 10  22- 16 42- 17 32- 18 39- 23   2-  7  40- 20 Manually assigned

17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24
Wk01  09/08  23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42

15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22
Wk02  09/15  29- 14 40- 31 -35-  16-  4   8- 18  33- 15  36-  1  25- 10 -19-   2- 24 Manually assigned
Wk03  09/22  36- 17   8-  1  20-  5 -11-  32- 34 13- 38   9- 39   4- 30  26- 27 33- 28
Wk04  09/29  42- 37   4- 14 -40-   1- 21  19- 27 23- 28 15- 10 16- 18 35- 39 34- 24Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk05  10/06   8- 12  11- 36 21- 38 -34-  27-  1 -41-  25-  3   2-  6  17- 39 40- 31
Wk06  10/13  30-  5  32- 33 23- 29   6-  9  11- 31  14-  4   1- 37 - 8- -13-  40- 15Position Round- Start Lane - 11

Wk07  10/20  33- 39  24-  5 -18-  37-  6  11- 31   4- 19  17- 12 - 1-  25- 35 21- 36
Wk08  10/27   8- 14  31- 37 -33-  40- 27 21- 28 -34-  10- 18 15- 16 39- 12 -35- Position Round- Start Lane - 7
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Lane Assignments - continued
15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22

Wk09  11/03  12- 36 15- 17 37- 20 40- 23 41- 24   1- 26  28-  3  29-  6  31-  8  10- 34
17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24

Wk10  11/10  13- 28 33- 30 12- 31  38-  8  25- 14 17- 10 42- 16 19- 22 32- 39 23- 18 Manually assigned
Wk11  11/17  17- 22 19- 24 11- 32  10-  2  34-  9  28- 12   5- 21  29- 16 20- 39 18- 26
Wk12  11/24  33- 13 21- 30   8- 28  14- 12 25- 38 10- 19 16- 17 42- 32 22- 39 23- 18Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk13  12/01  15- 39   2- 41  27- 33 38- 21 20- 10 28- 23  22-  7  26- 29 34- 35   8-  4
Wk14  12/08   5- 33   2-  7   3- 15  37- 20   6-  9  40- 34   4- 29  26- 11 27- 35 30- 21 Manually assigned

Wk15  12/15   8-  5   1- 38  33- 26  37-  6  31- 41 22- 28 30- 16  35-  3  20- 15 10- 27
13-14 15-16 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20

Wk16  12/22  20- 34 37- 15  36-  6   4-  9  11- 31 33- 21 13- 30 35- 27   8- 28  12- 25 Manually assigned
Wk17  12/29   8-  3  17-  5  26- 14 30- 18   6-  7   4- 42  15- 39 37- 32 36- 13 12- 34
Wk18  01/05  35- 41 21- 27  12-  8  28- 25 14- 19 17- 10 38- 16 22- 42 32- 18 39- 23Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk19  01/12  32- 33   4- 10  42- 36 12- 39  30-  8   1- 34  26- 18  23-  7  21-  3  20- 11
Wk20  01/19   4- 26  35- 21 13- 28  14-  8  25- 19 10- 17 38- 42 22- 16 39- 18 32- 23Position Round- Start Lane - 7

Wk21  01/26  41- 35 29- 26 24- 11   1- 33   2-  7  40- 20 37- 34  15-  3   5-  6  36-  4
Wk22  02/02  41- 35 29- 26 24- 11   1- 33   2-  7  40- 20 37- 34  15-  3   5-  6  36-  4 Manually assigned
Wk23  02/09  40- 25 21- 37  41-  2  12- 18 11- 29  30-  8  15- 39 31- 10 22- 20  23-  3
Wk24  02/16   6- 37  34- 36  15-  3  29-  4   1- 33  31- 41 12- 35  14-  8  38- 10 22- 17 Manually assigned
Wk25  02/23   9- 33  42- 36  16-  7  17- 18   8- 15  35- 30   4- 39  14- 28 31- 37 20- 22

Wk26  03/01  41- 13 31- 21 27- 25  28-  8  14- 38 19- 10 22- 16 17- 32 18- 42 39- 23 Manually assigned
Wk27  03/08  27-  8  34-  1  11- 26 37- 39 10- 35 30- 40 38- 18 23- 17 13- 12 19- 28
Wk28  03/15   6-  3  37- 24 11- 26   9- 30  14- 38   8- 10  22- 17 16- 32 42- 18 39- 23 Manually assigned
Wk29  03/22   4- 30  15- 22 19- 31 26- 18   8- 20  29-  6  40- 39 24- 37  25-  9  35- 12 Manually assigned
Wk30  03/29   3- 36   4-  5   6- 34  15- 29 37- 24 11- 26  33-  9  30- 12   1- 31  27- 35 Manually assigned


